
Monday Monday Tuesday Tuesday Wed Wed Thurs Thurs Friday Sun

Cavan Town 
Cathedral 6.40am 6.40am 6.40am 6.40am 6.40am 6.15pm

Lavey 6.50am 6.50am 6.50am 6.50am 6.50am 6.25pm

Virginia Bus Stop 7.10am 7.10am 7.10am 7.10am 7.10am 6.40pm

Kells Bus Stop 7.30am 9.50am 7.30am 9.50am 7.30am 9.50am 7.30am 9.50am 7.30am 7.00pm

Silver Tankard 7.35am 9.55am 7.35am 9.55am 7.35am 9.55am 7.35am 9.55am 7.35am 7.05pm

Navan Fairgreen 
Car Park

7.45am 10.10am 7.45am 10.10am 7.45am 10.10am 7.45am 10.10am 7.45am 7.15pm

Navan 
Ardboyne Hotel 7.50am 10.13am 7.50am 10.13am 7.50am 10.13am 7.50am 10.13am 7.50am

Dunshaughlin 
Bus Stop 8.10am 10.30am 8.10am 10.30am 8.10am 10.30am 8.10am 10.30am 8.10am

Dunboyn
e Playground 8.25am 10.50am 8.25am 10.50am 8.25am 10.50am 8.25am 10.50am 8.25am

NUI 
Maynooth 8.45am 11:00 AM 8.45am 11.00am 8.45am 11:00am 8.45am 11:00am 8.45am 8.05pm

TIMETABLE

049 433 0917   086 8182555

CAVAN - MEATH - MAYNOOTH

Departing Cavan

**On bank holiday weekends, Sunday service operates on bank holiday 
Monday

https://www.streamlinecoaches.ie/cookies-policy.asp
javascript:acceptCookies();
https://www.streamlinecoaches.ie/
tel:0494330917
tel:0868182555


Departing Maynooth

Monday Monday Tuesday Tuesday Wed Wed Thurs Thurs Friday Friday

NUI 
Maynooth 3.05pm 6.05pm 3.05p 6.05pm 3.05pm 6.05pm 3.05pm 6.05pm 2.15pm 5.15pm

Dunboyne traffic 
lights

3.25pm 6.25pm 3.25pm 6.25pm 3.25pm 6.25pm 3.25pm 6.25pm 2.25pm 5.25pm

Dunshaughlin 
Maddens 3.40pm 6.40pm 3.40p 6.40pm 3.40pm 6.40pm 3.40pm 6.40pm 2.40pm 5.40pm

Navan 
Ardboyne Hotel 3.55pm 6.55pm 3.55pm 6.55pm 3.55pm 6.55pm 3.55pm 6.55pm 2.55pm 5.55pm

Navan Mercy 
Convent 4.00pm 7.00pm 4.00pm 7.00pm 4.00pm 7.00pm 4.00pm 7.00pm 3.00pm 6.00pm

Silver Tankard 4.10pm 7.10pm 4.10pm 7.10pm 4.10pm 7.10pm 4.10pm 7.10pm 3.15pm 6.15pm

Kells Headfort 
Arms 4.15pm 7.15pm 4.15pm 7.15pm 4.15pm 7.15pm 4.15pm 7.15pm 3.20pm 6.20pm

Virginia 
Sharkeys Hotel 7.30pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 3.35pm 6.35pm

Lavey Inn 7.45pm 7.45pm 7.45pm 7.45pm 3.50pm

Cavan Town 
Cathedral 8.0pm 8.0pm 8.0pm 8.0pm 4.00pm 7.00pm

6.50pm


	www.streamlinecoaches.ie
	Streamline Coaches Luxury coach hire | Timetables




